Guided Pathways Self-Assessment Crosswalk for CCCs
September 2017 | Page 1
Guided Pathways Self-Assessment Tool Crosswalk for CCCs
The California Community College Chancellor’s Office (CCCCO) Self-Assessment tool was
constructed based on the key elements of guided pathways to support the California Community
College Guided Pathways (CCC GP) effort.  While colleges can create Guided Pathways in
different ways, this framework integrates a number of evidence-based practices to improve
student completion that have emerged from the field and research over the last decade.

2B, 2C, 2D ADT ● Perkins ● SWP ● SB1070 ● CCPT ● IEPI
ASK Strategic Enrollment Management ● Course
Identification Numbering System (C-ID)
9. Proactive and Integrated
Academic and Student
Supports
1A, 4A, 1C,
3E
SSSP
10. Integrated Technology
Infrastructure
3A, 3C  Online Education Initiative (OEI) ● Common
Assessment Initiative (CAI) ● EPI
11. Strategic Professional
Development
1B, 3A, 3B,
3C, 3E, 4F
IEPI ● IEPI Workshops ● California Virtual
Campus ● TTIP
12. Aligned Learning
Outcomes
4D ADT ● C-ID ● SWP
13. Assessing and
Documenting Learning
4C, 4D Student Learning Outcomes
14. Applied Learning
Opportunities
3A, 4D, 4E SWP ● LaunchPath ● California Apprenticeship